248
P
rotection
M
otor C
ontrol &
M
otor C

field of industrial control, used in conjunction with contactors, relays, circuit breakers, etc.
HDZ8P Miniature Relay
Order Information
Rated Current Poles LED
Voltage
Type
Reference
5A 2 L AC HDZ8P052L*1
None AC HDZ8P052*1
L DC HDZ8P052L*Z1
None DC HDZ8P052*Z1
3 L AC HDZ8P053L*1
None AC HDZ8P053*1
L DC HDZ8P053L*Z1
None DC HDZ8P053*Z1
4 L AC HDZ8P054L*1
None AC HDZ8P054*1
L DC HDZ8P054L*Z1
None DC HDZ8P054*Z1
3A 4 L AC HDZ8P034L*1
None AC HDZ8P034*1
L DC HDZ8P034L*Z1
None DC HDZ8P034*Z1
10A 2 L AC HDZ8P102L*1
None AC HDZ8P102*1
L DC HDZ8P102L*Z1
None DC HDZ8P102*Z1
3 L AC HDZ8P103L*1
None AC HDZ8P103*1
L DC HDZ8P103L*Z1
None DC HDZ8P103*Z1
4 L AC HDZ8P104L*1
None AC HDZ8P104*1
L DC HDZ8P104L*Z1
None DC HDZ8P104*Z1
Function
252